
Series WWP-100

PRODUCT BENEFITS

• Easy Installation

• 4 functions in one: Work Lamp, Warning, Front Position, Ambient

• High level EMC design

• Multi-voltage 10-30V

• IP69K Protection

• High level light output performance
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CODES OVERVIEW

Variants Ref. No.

WWP-101

WWP-102

WWP-103

WWP-104

540

770

1000

1230

Length (mm)

WWP-100 310

FUNCTIONS LAYOUT

60

78

4

310-1230

40

20
TECHNICAL DATA

Operating Voltage 10V - 30V

YesReverse Polarity Protection

Product Number

PC

Aluminum

IP69K

R10-06

310mm - 1230mm

Housing

Lens
Material

Type of Protection

3740lm – 19200lmLumen Output

Consumption

Cable Output 500mm or Cable Output 500mm + Deutsch Connector  Type of Connection

ECE
Approvals

EMC

Raw

Front Position
Lamp

Work LampLight Function Warning Lamp Ambient Lamp

1,3W
40-200W

(depending on
product length)

6,7W 6,7W

R148 / Cat. A R65 / Cat. XA1- -

---

Series WWP-100

Product Length

- 40°C to + 65°CTemperature Range 


